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                  INTERNATIONAL NAIM SULEYMANOGLU TOURNAMENT 
                    14-17 November 2019, Gaziantep, TURKEY

FINAL ENTRY FORM (WOMEN)

National Weightlifting Federation/Association of___________________________________

	No.
	Bodyweight Category
	Athlete’s Name
FAMILY, Given
	Date of

Birth
	Entry Total

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	


OFFICIALS:

	No.
	Official’s name
	Date of birth
	Function

	
	FAMILY
	Given
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	Team leader

	2
	
	
	
	Coach

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


President / General Secretary ________________________________________________ Signature:_________________________Date:________________________________

MOBILE CONTACT NUMBER: __________________ _______________________

Please, fill in this form and send it by email till 14th October 2019:




Turkish Weightlifting Federation (TWF)

Address: Balgat mah. Mevlana blv. 139/A-30
                                  

Yelken Plaza Çankaya.Ankara TURKEY
Phone: (+90) 312 433 43 30                             

Mobile: (+90) 535 460 59 03                              
Email: naimtournament@gmail.com                                                                                                                      
FINAL ENTRY FORM (MEN)

National Weightlifting Federation/Association of___________________________________

	No.
	Bodyweight Category
	Athlete’s Name
FAMILY, Given
	Date of

Birth
	Entry Total

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	

	R
	
	
	
	


OFFICIALS:
	No.
	Official’s name
	Date of birth
	Function

	
	FAMILY
	Given
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	Team leader

	2
	
	
	
	Coach

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


President / General Secretary ________________________________________________ Signature:_________________________Date:________________________________

MOBILE CONTACT NUMBER: __________________ _______________________

Please, fill in this form and send it by email till 14th October 2019:










Turkish Weightlifting Federation (TWF)

Address: Balgat mah. Mevlana blv. 139/A-30
                                  

Yelken Plaza Çankaya.Ankara TURKEY
Phone: (+90) 312 433 43 30                             

Mobile: (+90) 535 460 59 03                              
Email: naimtournament@gmail.com                                                                                                                      
                                                                                              


